
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ukraine

Belarus

Russia

Poland

Lithuania

Finland

Estonia

Bulgaria

Kazakhstan

Latvia

Sweden

United-States

Mongolia

Czech Republic

19.0

42.0

49.0

53.0

59.0

68.0

68.0

75.0

81.0

83.0

100.0

109.0

122.0

123.0

7.0- 12.0

14.0- 28.0

20.0- 29.0

31.0- 22.0

35.0- 24.0

41.0- 27.0

30.0- 38.0

33.0- 42.0

38.0- 43.0

53.0- 30.0

52.0- 48.0

50.0- 59.0

62.0- 60.0

60.0- 63.0

1  1  1  1  3
1  1  1  4  5

2  2  2  3  5

2  3  6  8  9

1  3  4  6  6
4  5  6  7  7

4  5  5  7 10

1  1  5  7  8

3  4  9  9 10
2  2  3  8  9

2  6  7 12 14

3  4  4  8  8

3  5  6  8  8
5  6  7  9 11

2  6  8  8  9

3  7 10 11 11

5  7  7  9 10
3  6  9 11 14

4  8 12 14 15

2  4  5  9 10

4 11 11 13 13
2 10 10 13 13

7  9 11 11 12

6 12 13 14 14

10 12 13 13 14
11 12 12 12 13

10 11 12 13 14
10 12 13 14 14

31,145

26,879

23,448

23,246

20,743

19,003

18,844

16,087

14,405

14,906

13,308

11,988

8,399

7,579

4,807

6,639

4,136

6,812

5,199

3,152

3,929

3,084

2,332

3,016

2,724

3,959

1,048

1,296

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship Date 23-02-2014

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Time
18:59:16 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Zhalnin
Schevich
Yarmolovich
Zayko
Stadnichenko
Mozzhechenkov
Venkov
Florczak
Korzenkov
Murauyou
Eglitis
Nikula
Koska
Axelsson
Atrakhimovich
Kask
Komarov
Abram
Kitsak
Jankowski
Diachenko
Shchours
Deryabin
Savickas
Unikas
Zoladz
Andrusenko

Viktor

Ivan

Dzianis
Alexey

Vitaliy

Maksim

Lyubomir

Robert

Dmytro

Aliaksandr

Ainars

Harri

Arunas

Thomas

Evgueni

Jaak

Sergey

Marko

Vitaliy

Dariusz

Aleksey

Yury

Dmitriy

Martynas

Izidorius

Slawomir
Alexander

Ukraine

Ukraine

Belarus
Ukraine

Ukraine

Russia

Bulgaria

Poland

Ukraine

Belarus

Latvia

Finland

Lithuania

Sweden

Belarus

Estonia

Russia

Estonia

Kazakhstan

Poland

Russia

Belarus

Russia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Poland
Estonia

2.0

2.0

4.0
4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

12.0
12.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 2

3 - 1

1 - 4

1 - 4

2 - 3

4 - 1

1 - 5

3 - 3

4 - 2

2 - 4

4 - 2

4 - 2

2 - 6

3 - 7

3 - 7

5 - 5

7 - 3

10 - 1

6 - 5

2 - 9

4 - 7

3 - 8

9 - 2

7 - 5

6 - 6

6,301

4,991

9,538
5,182

8,638

4,879

4,723

3,783

6,033

5,809

4,833

4,622

4,548

4,248

3,925

5,919

4,624

4,217

3,450

7,969

6,165

4,667

4,349

3,924

3,294

4,361
3,651

3,203

2,627

6,639
2,910

4,807

2,624

3,084

2,116

4,530

3,071

2,978

2,466

2,888

2,557

2,501

3,929

3,235

2,151

2,071

6,812

4,136

3,471

2,929

2,384

2,474

2,323
2,223

20

20

8

20

20

12

22

2

20

8

4

10

16

6

8

24

12

24

28

2

12

8

12

16

16

2

24

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time

19:00:43
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Nystal
Akulov
Cironka
Galaj
Logvinenko
Yakubovich
Petrunov
Rossi
Saarela
Ahola
Kovalyov
Schaub
Pesjukov
Kinerts
Verza-Grabovska
Hristov
Kotrabakov
Gilbert
Toomla
Markov
Jumisko
Eriksson
Málek
Bruštík
Schertz
Tychshenko
Igori

Tomasz

Egor

Gediminas
Pawel

Pavel

Vadzim

Emil

Jussi

Elisa

Petri

Timur

Chad

Stanislav

Raimonds

Rita

Jvaylo

Ivan

Myron

Enno

Krasimir

Timo

Ove

Lukáš

Antonin

Nick

Igor
Altangerel

Poland

Russia

Lithuania
Poland

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Bulgaria

Finland

Finland

Finland

Kazakhstan

United-States

Estonia

Latvia

Latvia

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

United-States

Estonia

Bulgaria

Sweden

Sweden

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

United-States

Kazakhstan
Mongolia

12.0

12.0

13.0
13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

23.0
23.0

5 - 7

6 - 6

10 - 3

5 - 8

7 - 6

5 - 8

6 - 7

6 - 8

12 - 3

7 - 8

5 -11

11 - 6

8 - 9

12 - 5

8 -10

8 -10

8 -11

7 -12

8 -11

9 -11

11 -10

11 -10

11 -10

10 -12

9 -14

9 -14

12 -11

3,464

3,431

6,370
3,669

2,958

2,940

2,912

5,394

3,595

3,074

3,421

5,014

2,860

2,328

2,467

2,365

3,933

2,599

2,197

2,154

3,663

2,633

2,139

2,413

2,194

2,000
1,910

1,683

1,992

5,199
2,303

1,914

1,495

1,617

3,152

2,327

1,700

2,332

3,959

1,730

1,556

1,533

1,326

2,089

1,834

1,225

1,420

2,724

1,357

1,098

1,296

1,605

1,605
1,030

2

12

16

2

28

8

22

10

10

10

28

14

24

4

4

22

22

14

24

22

6

6

18

18

14

28

26

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time

19:00:43
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Radnaasambuu
Karklinš
McNett
Danzandorj
Tumurpurev
Andersson
Krejcík
Avarsed
Danihel
Beitlová
Pönni
Baltais
Levitskiy
Mindaugas
Sidlauskas
Tokarev
Boedeker
Eriksson
Eriksson
Varna
Sillanpää
Horn

Batsaikhan

Guntis

Mike
Munkhbat

Erdenechuluun

Folke

Jan

Amarbold

Imrich

Marketa

Seppo

Arturs

Dmitriy

Leonas

Vytautas

Nikolay

Mike

Pär

Peter

Aldis

Antti

Bob

Mongolia

Latvia

United-States
Mongolia

Mongolia

Sweden

Czech Republic

Mongolia

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Finland

Latvia

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Lithuania

Kazakhstan

United-States

Sweden

Sweden

Latvia

Finland

United-States

23.0

24.0

24.0
25.0

25.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

28.0

18.0

18.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

10 -13

15 - 9

11 -13

13 -12

13 -12

13 -13

12 -14

14 -12

13 -13

14 -14

14 - 4

14 - 4

14 - 9

14 - 9

9 -14

10 -14

12 -14

14 -13

13 -14

14 -14

14 -14

14 -14

1,652

3,016

1,235
1,875

1,774

1,363

1,354

1,188

1,080

593

1,713

1,584

1,516

1,321

1,286

1,060

725

813

588

678

605

221

981

3,016

661
1,048

1,026

754

743

684

554

334

1,713

1,584

1,516

1,321

1,286

1,060

725

813

588

678

605

221

26

4

14

26

26

6

18

26

18

18

5

2

14

8

8

14

7

3

3

2

5

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time

19:00:43
President of Jury



Class.
(by day)

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight
(Team total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ukraine

Poland

Lithuania

Finland

Belarus

Russia

Latvia

Estonia

Bulgaria

Kazakhstan

Sweden

United-States

Mongolia

Czech Republic

12

22

24

27

28

29

30

38

42

43

48

59

60

63

1 - 1 - 1 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 5 - 7 - 8

2 - 2 - 3 - 8 - 9

3 - 4 - 4 - 8 - 8

2 - 3 - 6 - 8 - 9

4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 7

2 - 4 - 5 - 9 -10

5 - 6 - 7 - 9 -11

3 - 7 -10 -11 -11

3 - 6 - 9 -11 -14

2 -10 -10 -13 -13

6 -12 -13 -14 -14

11 -12 -12 -12 -13

10 -12 -13 -14 -14

14,945

13,949

12,194

11,032

13,492

11,192

10,068

9,863

7,118

6,985

8,205

6,108

4,398

3,846

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014
Leg nr. 2

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

Time
18:57:49 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Jankowski

Zhalnin

Zayko

Schevich

Florczak

Yarmolovich

Eglitis

Axelsson

Unikas

Koska

Cironka

Murauyou

Saarela

Kitsak

Venkov

Stadnichenko

Nikula

Mozzhechenkov

Pönni

Baltais

Diachenko

Zoladz

Abram

Kinerts

Korzenkov

Schaub

Akulov

Logvinenko

Andrusenko

Atrakhimovich

Kask

Nystal

Petrunov

Deryabin

Komarov

Dariusz

Viktor

Alexey

Ivan

Robert

Dzianis

Ainars

Thomas

Izidorius

Arunas

Gediminas

Aliaksandr

Elisa

Vitaliy

Lyubomir

Vitaliy

Harri

Maksim

Seppo

Arturs

Aleksey

Slawomir

Marko

Raimonds

Dmytro

Chad

Egor

Pavel

Alexander

Evgueni

Jaak

Tomasz

Emil

Dmitriy

Sergey

Poland

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Poland

Belarus

Latvia

Sweden

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Belarus

Finland

Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

Ukraine

Finland

Russia

Finland

Latvia

Russia

Poland

Estonia

Latvia

Ukraine

United-States

Russia

Kazakhstan

Estonia

Belarus

Estonia

Poland

Bulgaria

Russia

Russia

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

6,812

3,098

2,910

2,627

1,667

6,639

2,978

2,557

2,474

1,660

5,199

2,738

2,327

2,071

1,639

4,807

2,466

2,255

1,713

1,584

4,136

2,323

2,151

1,556

1,503

3,959

1,992

1,914

1,428

1,424

3,929

1,781

1,617

1,420

1,389

1

10

10

10

1

4

2

3

8

8

8

4

5

14

11

10

5

6

5

2

6

1

12

2

10

7

6

14

12

4

12

1

11

6

6

Date 23-02-2014

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

Time

18:58:34 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Rossi

Savickas

Yakubovich

Ahola

Galaj

Karklinš

Levitskiy

Mindaugas

Shchours

Pesjukov

Jumisko

Eriksson

Málek

Hristov

Verza-Grabovska

Kotrabakov

Toomla

Kovalyov

Igori

Markov

Bruštík

Tumurpurev

Danzandorj

Gilbert

Avarsed

Radnaasambuu

Eriksson

Andersson

McNett

Danihel

Krejcík

Schertz

Tychshenko

Beitlová

Horn

Jussi

Martynas

Vadzim

Petri

Pawel

Guntis

Dmitriy

Leonas

Yury

Stanislav

Timo

Ove

Lukáš

Jvaylo

Rita

Ivan

Enno

Timur

Altangerel

Krasimir

Antonin

Erdenechuluun

Munkhbat

Myron

Amarbold

Batsaikhan

Pär

Folke

Mike

Imrich

Jan

Nick

Igor

Marketa

Bob

Finland

Lithuania

Belarus

Finland

Poland

Latvia

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Belarus

Estonia

Sweden

Sweden

Czech Republic

Bulgaria

Latvia

Bulgaria

Estonia

Kazakhstan

Mongolia

Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Mongolia

Mongolia

United-States

Mongolia

Mongolia

Sweden

Sweden

United-States

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

United-States

Kazakhstan

Czech Republic

United-States

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

3,152

1,540

1,495

1,374

1,366

3,016

1,516

1,321

1,196

1,130

2,724

1,357

1,098

1,039

934

2,089

1,225

1,089

880

734

1,117

1,026

827

765

684

981

813

754

574

554

743

589

395

334

221

5

8

4

5

1

2

14

8

4

12

3

3

9

11

2

11

12

14

13

11

9

13

13

7

13

13

3

3

7

9

9

7

14

9

7

Date 23-02-2014

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

Time

18:58:34 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

ZAYKO Alexey

AXELSSON Thomas

SAARELA Elisa

MOZZHECHENKOV Maksim

ABRAM Marko

LOGVINENKO Pavel

NYSTAL Tomasz

YAKUBOVICH Vadzim

MINDAUGAS Leonas

VERZA-GRABOVSKA Rita

MARKOV Krasimir

AVARSED Amarbold

MCNETT Mike

BEITLOVÁ Marketa

Ukraine

Sweden

Finland

Russia

Estonia

Kazakhstan

Poland

Belarus

Lithuania

Latvia

Bulgaria

Mongolia

United-States

Czech Republic

2,910

2,557

2,327

2,255

2,151

1,914

1,781

1,495

1,321

934

734

684

574

334

10

3

5

6

12

14

1

4

8

2

11

13

7

9

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014 Leg nr. 2

Sector A
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
18:56:57 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

ZHALNIN Viktor

EGLITIS Ainars

MURAUYOU Aliaksandr

NIKULA Harri

ZOLADZ Slawomir

AKULOV Egor

PETRUNOV Emil

SAVICKAS Martynas

LEVITSKIY Dmitriy

ERIKSSON Ove

TOOMLA Enno

DANZANDORJ Munkhbat

DANIHEL Imrich

HORN Bob

Ukraine

Latvia

Belarus

Finland

Poland

Russia

Bulgaria

Lithuania

Kazakhstan

Sweden

Estonia

Mongolia

Czech Republic

United-States

3,098

2,978

2,738

2,466

2,323

1,992

1,617

1,540

1,516

1,357

1,225

827

554

221

10

2

4

5

1

6

11

8

14

3

12

13

9

7

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014 Leg nr. 2

Sector B
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
18:56:58 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

JANKOWSKI Dariusz

YARMOLOVICH Dzianis

CIRONKA Gediminas

STADNICHENKO Vitaliy

DIACHENKO Aleksey

SCHAUB Chad

KASK Jaak

ROSSI Jussi

KARKLINŠ Guntis

JUMISKO Timo

KOTRABAKOV Ivan

BRUŠTÍK Antonin

RADNAASAMBUU Batsaikhan

TYCHSHENKO Igor

Poland

Belarus

Lithuania

Ukraine

Russia

United-States

Estonia

Finland

Latvia

Sweden

Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Mongolia

Kazakhstan

6,812

6,639

5,199

4,807

4,136

3,959

3,929

3,152

3,016

2,724

2,089

1,117

981

395
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8

10
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12
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2
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14

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014 Leg nr. 2

Sector C
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
18:56:59 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

FLORCZAK Robert

KOSKA Arunas

VENKOV Lyubomir

BALTAIS Arturs

KORZENKOV Dmytro

ATRAKHIMOVICH Evgueni

DERYABIN Dmitriy

AHOLA Petri

PESJUKOV Stanislav

MÁLEK Lukáš

KOVALYOV Timur

TUMURPUREV Erdenechuluun

ERIKSSON Pär

SCHERTZ Nick

Poland

Lithuania

Bulgaria

Latvia

Ukraine

Belarus

Russia

Finland

Estonia

Czech Republic

Kazakhstan

Mongolia

Sweden

United-States

1,667

1,660

1,639

1,584

1,503

1,424

1,420

1,374

1,130

1,098

1,089

1,026

813

589

1
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11
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12

9
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3
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XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014 Leg nr. 2

Sector D
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
18:56:59 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SCHEVICH Ivan

UNIKAS Izidorius

KITSAK Vitaliy

PÖNNI Seppo

KINERTS Raimonds

ANDRUSENKO Alexander

KOMAROV Sergey

GALAJ Pawel

SHCHOURS Yury

HRISTOV Jvaylo

IGORI Altangerel

GILBERT Myron

ANDERSSON Folke

KREJCÍK Jan

Ukraine

Lithuania

Kazakhstan

Finland

Latvia

Estonia

Russia

Poland

Belarus

Bulgaria

Mongolia

United-States

Sweden

Czech Republic

2,627

2,474

2,071

1,713

1,556

1,428

1,389

1,366

1,196

1,039

880

765

754

743

10

8

14

5

2

12

6

1

4

11

13

7

3

9

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 23-02-2014 Leg nr. 2

Sector E
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
18:57:00 President of Jury


